
National Co-operative Consumers 
Federation of India Ltd.7 

NCCF 

27, f491 mfa HE, (T fm), T71HI- 700 016, 27, Mirza Ghalib Street, (4th Floor). Kolkata -700 016 

THT/ Phone: 2252-2841, 2252-1839, FAX: 2252-6472 
Dated: 06.02.2023 NCCF:KOL:GROCERY:2022-23/-T E-mail : nccikolkata@gmail.com 

CORRIGENDUM 

Sub. Tender for empanelled/ Non-empanelled Millers/ Processors of Atta for transportation, 

milling and packing of Atta in consumer packing in the state of West Bengal. 

In reference to Tender Notice No. NCCF:KOL:GROCERY:2022-23/535 dated 03.02.2023 of 

Kolkata Branch; it is hereby informed that due to technical reason; followings are amended: 

Date for submission of Bid Upto 07/02/2023 by 4 00 PM 

Date for opening of Bid On 07/02/2023 by 4.30 PM 

(Siselpo3, 
(Shakti Singh) 
Branch Manager 

NCCF KOLKATA BR 

CC. All Registered Suppliers, 

NCCE, Kolkata Branch 

C. NOTICE BOARD, 

NCCE Kolkata Branch 

Head Office: NCUI COMPLEX 3, Siri Institutional Area. August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-11016 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

